
2024 MIDDLE SCHOOL FLAG FOOTBALL

Game Schedule

Date Opponent Time Location

* Thursday, Aug 29 Sterling Classical School 6:00 pm Leander

* Tuesday, Sept 3 Summit Christian Academy 5:30 pm Home

* Tuesday, Sept 10 Zion Lutheran School 5:30 pm Zion

* Thursday, Sept 12 Austin Royals 6:00 pm Home

* Tuesday, Sept 17 Divine Savior Academy 6:00 pm Home

* Thursday, Sept 19 Fortis Academy 6:00 pm Away

Monday, Sept 23 The Rock Raiders 6:00 pm Home

* Monday, Sept 30 Providence Prep School 5:00 pm Temple

* Thursday, Oct 3 St. Helen’s Catholic School 5:30 pm Away

* Monday, Oct 7 St. Joseph’s Catholic Academy 5:30 pm Away

* Thursday, Oct 10 St. Mary’s Catholic School - Taylor 6:00 pm Home

* Thursday, Oct 17 St. Mary’s Catholic School - Temple 5:30 pm Home

Monday, Oct 21 Austin Royals (B-team) 5:30 pm Home

* Represent a Conference Game
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